MAPLE ROSBROOK

Centrestage Agency
03 9380 8444 (ex 2)

PERSONAL DETAILS

D.O.B:
Height:

Hair Colour:
Eye Colour:
Vocal Range:

STAGE
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023

Film/TV
2025
2024
2022
2022
2022

vC
2023
2023

Drama Training
2024-25

2025

2024-25
2021-24

2023
2023-25

2022

15/03/2013
157cm
Brown
Green
Soprano

Shrek Jr The Musical
Frozen Jr The Musical

Young Fiona
Young Anna

The Greatest Show Annie Solo
Belonging Lead
Seussical Jr The Musical Ensemble
Baby Teeth- Short Film Lead Charlie
A Father’s Gift- Short Film Young Hope
Mexico- Short film Lead Pip
Mira- Short Film Lead Mira

Faith- Short Film Young Joanna

Hero child Matilda
100% Speaking role

Biggest Thanks MACS
Messy Monkeys- Online Campaign

Acting Technique- Private Weekly
Acting- Weekly

Musical Theatre Workshops
Acting for Stage & Screen

Daniel Cosgrove
Julian Le Blanc
Queenie Van Der Zandt
Jonathan White/
Jaclyn Devincentis
Anezka Sero
Jacqui Green
Josh Mulcahy

American Accent- Privates
Young Australian Broadway Chorus

Singing Training

2024-25
2024
2022-23
2022

Dance Training
2023-25

2023
2022

Sporting Skills

Drama Grade 3-6 NIDA Open
Vocal- Weekly Privates Kate Schmidli
Choir- Weekly main cast Clare Wever
Vocal- Weekly Privates Nick Spriggs

Vocal- Weekly privates Stephen Valeri

Young Australian Broadway Chorus Jacqui Green

SRESYy
& e

Stage School Australia
Diamond Valley Singers
Stage School Australia
Wakakirri Australia
Stage School Australia

Tom Irving/Sam Walker

Elina Jayamanna/ Samuel Jones
Luke Jacobson/ Laura Fenney
Rmas Alhazmi/ Liam Radi
Natalie Cicciarelli

Hooligan Creative
Nathan Barton

DCO Studios

Le Blanc School of Acting

Australian Musical Theatre Academy
Action Drama Studios

Stage School Australia
NIDA
Lisa Parker Vocal Studios
Victorian State School Spectacular

Diamond Valley Singers
Stephen Valeri Vocal Studio

Stage School Australia

Junior Troupe/ Inter Company/ Inter Show Chorus (Advanced Performance Levels)

Sarah Billows
Miss Isabelle

Dance- Privates Weekly
Jazz, Tap, Ballet, Hip hop

Encore Dance
Dance Power

Bodyboarding, Rollerblading, Swimming, Cycling, Basketball, Soccer, Running
Other Skills General American Accent, Public speaking
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