MAPLE ROSBROOK

Centrestage Agency 03 9380 8444 (ex 2)



PERSONAL DETAILS

D.O.B: 15/03/2013 Height: 157cm Hair Colour: Brown Eye Colour: Green Vocal Range: Soprano

STAGE

2024	Shrek Jr The Musical	Young Fiona	Stage School Australia
2024	Frozen Jr The Musical	Young Anna	Diamond Valley Singers
2024	The Greatest Show	Annie Solo	Stage School Australia
2024	Belonging	Lead	Wakakirri Australia
2023	Seussical Jr The Musical	Ensemble	Stage School Australia

Film/TV

2025	Baby Teeth- Short Film	Lead Charlie	Tom Irving/Sam Walker
2024	A Father's Gift- Short Film	Young Hope	Elina Jayamanna/ Samuel Jones
2022	Mexico- Short film	Lead Pip	Luke Jacobson/ Laura Fenney
2022	Mira- Short Film	Lead Mira	Rmas Alhazmi/ Liam Radi
2022	Faith- Short Film	Young Joanna	Natalie Cicciarelli

TVC

2023	Biggest Thanks MACS	Hero child Matilda	Hooligan Creative
2023	Messy Monkeys- Online Campaian	100% Speaking role	Nathan Barton

Drama Training

2024-25	Acting Technique- Private Weekly	Daniel Cosgrove	DCO Studios
2025	Acting- Weekly	Julian Le Blanc	Le Blanc School of Acting
2024-25	Musical Theatre Workshops	Queenie Van Der Zandt	Australian Musical Theatre Academy
2021-24	Acting for Stage & Screen	Jonathan White/ Jaclyn Devincentis	Action Drama Studios
2023	American Accent- Privates	Anezka Sero	
2023-25	Young Australian Broadway Choru	us Jacqui Green Josh Mulcahy	Stage School Australia
2022	Drama Grade 3-6	NIDA Open	NIDA

Singing Training

2024-25	Vocal- Weekly Privates	Kate Schmidli	Lisa Parker Vocal Studios
2024	Choir- Weekly main cast	Clare Wever	Victorian State School Spectacular
2022-23	Vocal- Weekly Privates	Nick Spriggs	Diamond Valley Singers
2022	Vocal- Weekly privates	Stephen Valeri	Stephen Valeri Vocal Studio

Dance Training

2023-25	Young Australian Broadway Chorus	Jacqui Green	Stage School Australia
	Junior Troupe/ Inter Company/ Inte	r Show Chorus (Advar	nced Performance Levels)
2023	Dance- Privates Weekly	Sarah Billows	Encore Dance
2022	lazz Tan Ballet Hinhon	Miss Isabelle	Dance Power

Sporting Skills

Bodyboarding, Rollerblading, Swimming, Cycling, Basketball, Soccer, Running **Other Skills** General American Accent, Public speaking

15 ALBERT ST BRUNSWICK EAST VIC AUSTRALIA 3057 | T: +613 9380 8444 F: +613 9380 8371

W: www.centrestageagency.com.au E: info@centrestageagency.com.au